


Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort.  
 Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers,  
 it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant.  
 Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Breakfast</b> 01.03.2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Mixed buffet loaves <b>A1/A2/A3/A4/A5</b>	✓						✓	✓					✓	
Rolls/Baguette <b>A1/A3</b>	✓							✓						
Multigrain rolls <b>A1/A2/A3/A4</b>	✓						✓						✓	
Pretzel <b>A1</b>	✓													
Croissant <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Honey / Jam														
Nut-Nougat-Cream <b>E2</b>					✓		✓	✓						
Butter								✓						
Becel (margarine)														
Soy yoghurt							✓							
Soy dessert							✓							
Lemon cake <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Marble cake <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Gluten free bread												✓		
Milk								✓						
Milk lacto free														
Scrambled eggs			✓					✓						
Bacon														


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Breakfast</b> 01.03.2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Roasted onions <b>A1</b>	✓													
Chives														
Cucumber/tomatoes														
Fruit salad														
Fruit plate														
Natural yoghurt								✓						
Fruit yoghurt								✓						
Bircher muesli <b>A1/A3/A4/E1/E2</b>	✓				✓			✓						
Vitalis chocolate muesli <b>A1/A3/A4/E1</b>	✓				✓		✓	✓						
Vitalis crunchy muesli <b>A1/A4</b>	✓													
Vitalis fruit muesli <b>A1A2/A3/A4/E1</b>	✓				✓									
Cornflakes <b>A3</b>	✓													
Chocolate pops <b>A1</b>	✓						✓	✓						
Sunflower seeds														
Oat flakes <b>A4</b>	✓													
Flax seeds														
Mozzarella								✓						
Cheese plate (sliced cheese)								✓						
Cheese plate (cheese pieces) <b>E3</b>			✓		✓			✓						
Sausage plate (cold meat) <b>E7</b>					✓					✓	✓			
Ham plate														


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat A2 = Rye	A3 = Barley A4 = Oats	A5 = Spelt A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included:	E1 = Almonds E2 = Hazelnuts E3 = Walnuts	E4 = Cashew nuts E5 = Pecan nuts E6 = Brazil nuts	E7 = Pistachios E8 = Macadamia nuts E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Breakfast</b> 01.03.2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Cream cheese with herbs								✓						
Cream cheese with tomatoes								✓						
Grilled Sausages										✓	✓			
Cream cheese with curry														
Kellogg's Smacks <b>A1</b>	✓													
Smoked salmon				✓										
Horseradish cream								✓						✓


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Afternoon Snack menu</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Swabian sausage salad											✓			✓
Swiss sausage salad								✓			✓			✓
Pork escalope, French fries <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Salad, roasted chicken breast														
Salad, spring rolls, Asia dip <b>A1</b>	✓						✓							
Kids escalope (pork), French fries <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Spaghetti, tomato sauce <b>A1</b>	✓													
„Ice cream princess“								✓						
“Ice cream pirate”							✓	✓						
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate							✓	✓						
Yoghurt plate <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Sorbet variation <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate <b>A1</b>	✓						✓	✓						
Spotted cow - milk drink <b>E2</b>					✓		✓	✓						
Strawberry dream - milk drink								✓						
Iced Latte Macchiato								✓						
Hot chocolate drink							✓	✓						

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

<b>A Gluten containing cereal</b> included:	A1 = Wheat A2 = Rye	A3 = Barley A4 = Oats	A5 = Spelt A6 = Kamut
<b>E Nuts</b> included	E1 = Almonds E2 = Hazelnuts E3 = Walnuts	E4 = Cashew nuts E5 = Pecan nuts E6 = Brazil nuts	E7 = Pistachios E8 = Macadamia nuts E9 = Queensland nuts






Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Kulinarisches Länder Dreieck</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Red beet salad <b>E3</b>					✓									✓
Bavarian sausage salad											✓			✓
Potato Salad											✓			✓
White cabbage salad														✓
Balsamic dressing														✓
Yoghurt dressing <b>A1</b>			✓					✓		✓	✓			
Bread bar <b>A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E2/E3</b>	✓		✓		✓			✓					✓	
Vegetable stock, traditional garnishes <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓		✓				
Sausages										✓	✓			
Cheese <b>E3</b>					✓			✓						
Mixed pickles														✓
Noodles with cabbage <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Bavarian smoked pork														
Onion Sauce										✓				
Falaffel balls	✓													
No chicken Teriyaki	✓						✓							
Cheesenoodles with roasted onions <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Potatoe Rösti on mushroom cream <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Noodels vegetables Casserole	✓							✓		✓				
Boiled Beef with vegetables										✓				
Beef goulash <b>A1</b>	✓							✓		✓				


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

<b>A Gluten containing cereal</b> included:	A1 = Wheat A2 = Rye	A3 = Barley A4 = Oats	A5 = Spelt A6 = Kamut
<b>E Nuts</b> included	E1 = Almonds E2 = Hazelnuts E3 = Walnuts	E4 = Cashew nuts E5 = Pecan nuts E6 = Brazil nuts	E7 = Pistachios E8 = Macadamia nuts E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort.  
 Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers,  
 it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant.  
 Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Kulinarisches Länder Dreieck</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Kohlrabi crispy schnitzel <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Trout filet, chervil butter				✓				✓						
Pork chops-gratinated with cheese <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Herb potatoes								✓						
Swabian noodles <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Bavarian Cabbage														
Hash brown Potatoes <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Sweet dumpl.-nougat-berries <b>A1/E2</b>	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓						
Apple strudel-vanilla sauce <b>A1/E2</b>	✓		✓		✓			✓						
Bavarian cream <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Jungle jelly														
Chicken fingers, LEGO fries <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Pancakes with apple filling <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Swabian Lasagne <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓		✓				
Meatballs <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓		✓	✓			
Vegetables								✓						
LEGO fries <b>A1</b>			✓											


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

<b>A Gluten containing cereal</b> included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
<b>E Nuts</b> included	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Kulinarisches Länder Dreieck</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
„Ice cream princess“								✓						
“Ice cream pirate”							✓	✓						
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate							✓	✓						
Yoghurt plate	✓							✓						
Sorbet variation <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate <b>A1</b>	✓						✓	✓						
Spotted cow - milk drink <b>E2</b>					✓		✓	✓						
Strawberry dream - milk drink								✓						
Iced Latte Macchiato								✓						
Hot chocolate drink							✓	✓						
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Radler (shandy) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component


<b>A</b> Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
<b>E</b> Nuts included	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts



Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Mediterraner Genuss</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Mediterraner Bulgursalad <b>A1</b>	✓													✓
Mediterran salad								✓						✓
Balsamic dressing														✓
Yoghurt dressing <b>A1</b>			✓					✓			✓			
Bread bar <b>A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E2/E3</b>	✓		✓		✓			✓					✓	
Antipasti								✓						
Tomato-mozzarella								✓						✓
Ham with melon														
Gulash soup <b>A1</b>	✓									✓				
French onion sop <b>A1</b>	✓									✓				
Spaghetti Aioli with shrimps, tomato <b>A1</b>	✓	✓												
Roasted Suckling <b>A1</b>										✓				
Braised potatoes														
Chick Pees Vegetable pan <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Falaffel balls <b>A1</b>	✓													
Mixed vegetables								✓						
No chickencurry	✓							✓						
Linguine-pepper sauce						✓								
Braised chicken legs														
Rosemary Tomatoes														
Gyros										✓				
Lemon salmon filet on vegetable rice				✓				✓						
Veal shank stew <b>A1</b>	✓							✓		✓				


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included:	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort.  
 Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers,  
 it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant.  
 Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Mediterraner Genuss</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Herb rice														
Hash brown potatoes <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Gnocchi Pesto rosso <b>A1</b>	✓													
Zaziki								✓						
Gravy <b>A1</b>	✓									✓				
Tiramisu <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Rice timbale, cottage cheese			✓					✓						
Greek yoghurt mousse with nuts <b>E3</b>			✓		✓			✓						
Jungle jelly														
Apple rings <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Custard								✓						
Chicken nuggets <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Lego fries <b>A1</b>			✓											
Spaghetti <b>A1</b>	✓													
Vegetable Bolognese										✓				
Parmesan			✓					✓						
Potatoe pizza								✓						
Falafel balls	✓													


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Mediterraner Genuss</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
„Ice cream princess“								✓						
“Ice cream pirate”							✓	✓						
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate							✓	✓						
Yoghurt plate	✓							✓						
Sorbet variation <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate <b>A1</b>	✓						✓	✓						
Spotted cow - milk drink <b>E2</b>					✓		✓	✓						
Strawberry dream - milk drink								✓						
Iced Latte Macchiato								✓						
Hot chocolate drink							✓	✓						
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Radler (shandy) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort.  
 Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers,  
 it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant.  
 Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Reise durch Europa</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Spicy devil salad														✓
Tomato mozzarella salad								✓						✓
White cabbage salad														✓
Balsamic dressing														✓
Yoghurt dressing <b>A1</b>			✓					✓			✓			
Bread bar <b>A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E2/E3</b>	✓		✓		✓			✓					✓	
Rosemary tomato soup <b>A1</b>	✓							✓		✓				
Vegetable cream soup <b>A1</b>								✓						
Smoked salmon, creamy horseradish				✓				✓						
Beef rolls, Ayvar <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
Mini Spring rolls <b>A1</b>	✓						✓						✓	
Cheese with grapes and nuts <b>E3/E4</b>					✓			✓						
Roasted pork with herbs										✓				
Roasted beef								✓		✓				✓
Pan fried mushrooms														
Gravy <b>A1</b>	✓									✓	✓			
Paprika Confit, Pumpkinseed hash brown	✓		✓							✓				
Chili sin carne, Almond cream <b>E1</b>					✓		✓			✓				
Chickpea Zatziki bowl							✓	✓						
Vegetable sauce										✓				
Mediterran Bulgur pan <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Herb dip								✓						
Swabian noodels <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component


A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts



Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Reise durch Europa</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Vegetable Reis														
Parsley chicken														
Tomato pepperoni cream <b>A1</b>								✓						
Roasted zander				✓										
Cevapcici <b>A1</b>	✓		✓								✓			
Allmond croquettes <b>A1</b>	✓		✓		✓									
Djuvecrice														
Creamed carrots <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Vealstripes in creamy mushroom sauce <b>A1</b>	✓							✓		✓				
Pancake with almonds <b>A1/E1</b>	✓		✓		✓			✓						
Chocolate brownie <b>A1/E3</b>	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓						
Vanilla sauce								✓						
Cherry mascarpone cream			✓					✓						
Dschungelglibber														
Chicken nuggets <b>A1</b>	✓		✓											
LEGO fries			✓											
Swabian Pasta-creamy sauce <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Pancakes with apples <b>A1</b>	✓		✓					✓						
Apple sauce														
Mini sausages										✓	✓			
Mashed potatoes								✓						


✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

<b>A Gluten containing cereal</b> included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
<b>E Nuts</b> included:	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information.

# ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 <b>Reise durch Europa</b> 01/03/2024	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
„Ice cream princess“								✓						
“Ice cream pirate”							✓	✓						
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate							✓	✓						
Yoghurt plate	✓							✓						
Sorbet variation <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee <b>A1</b>	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate <b>A1</b>	✓						✓	✓						
Spotted cow - milk drink <b>E2</b>					✓		✓	✓						
Strawberry dream - milk drink								✓						
Iced Latte Macchiato								✓						
Hot chocolate drink								✓						
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Radler (shandy) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) <b>A3</b>	✓													
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) <b>A1/A3</b>	✓													

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

<b>A</b> Gluten containing cereal included:	<b>A1</b> = Wheat	<b>A3</b> = Barley	<b>A5</b> = Spelt
<b>E</b> Nuts included	<b>A2</b> = Rye	<b>A4</b> = Oats	<b>A6</b> = Kamut
	<b>E1</b> = Almonds	<b>E4</b> = Cashew nuts	<b>E7</b> = Pistachios
	<b>E2</b> = Hazelnuts	<b>E5</b> = Pecan nuts	<b>E8</b> = Macadamia nuts
	<b>E3</b> = Walnuts	<b>E6</b> = Brazil nuts	<b>E9</b> = Queensland nuts

